

2nd On A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road—					
to Bankajua Mathia Road.					
Agency—					
Agreement No—					
PK No—					
Date of work start—					
Date of completion—					
Record Measurement					
Item 1 Clearing and grubbing road level comp					

Job.				
2x20x30m X 1.0m ²				1200-w
2x20x30m X 1.0m ²				1200-w
2x20x30m X 1.0m ²				1200-w
2x20x30m X 1.0m ²				1200-w
2x11x30m X 1.0m ²				660-w
2x1x20m X 1.0m ²				40-w
				25500-m ²
				20.55 hect

Item 2				
Prescribing and applying				
jack coats Bitume				
Emulsion (R ₁) Comp				
Job as per spec.				
10x30m X 3.75m ²				1125-w ²

Continuation



Abstract to Cost

'16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing Road Land.					
Qty vol in m ³ (7) ①					
0.55 cwt @ Rs 72697.88/ha					Rs 39984.00
② Condit. of G.S.B. by					
Provisioning well graded Material					
Qty vol in m ³ (7)					
104.81 m ³ @ Rs 2733.02/m ³					Rs 286648
③ Provisioning buying & spreading and Compacting in Road work					
Qty vol in m ³ (7)					
66.43 m ³ @ Rs 5818.74/m ³					Rs 386537.00
④ Provisioning buying & spreading in Road work					
Qty vol in m ³ (7)					
110.996 m ³ @ Rs 5454.86/m ³					Rs 605468.00
⑤ Provisioning and applying Primer Coat (S.H.)					
Qty vol in m ³ (7)					
1479.95 m ² @ Rs 59.57/m ²					Rs 88116.00
⑥ Provisioning and applying Tack Coat					
Qty vol in m ³ (7)					
1479.95 m ² @ Rs 20.49/m ²					Rs 30324.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑦ Providing laying and rolling close gradedQty vol e m B p. (8)					
1474.95/m ² @ Rs 298.84/m ²					Rs 437384.00
⑧ Providing and applying truck load (RS.)					
Qty vol e m B p. (11)					85286.00
4984.50 m ² @ Rs 17.10/m ² Rs =					98111.00
⑨ Providing and laying SDBC lamp post					
Qty vol e m B p. (12)					
124.689 m ³ @ Rs 15744.34/m ³					Rs 1963141.00
⑩ Cont ⁿ of dry lean Cement concrete on Sub base					
Qty vol e m B p. (8)					
54.77 m ³ @ Rs 4813.95/m ³ Rs =					263657.00
⑪ Const ⁿ of parallel concrete Pave pavement m-30.					
Qty vol e m B p. (8) & (12)					
of item (11) - 517.50 m ³					
(12) - 15.40 m ³					
= 532.90 m ³					
@ Rs 9472.93/m ³ Rs =					5044335.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing and fixing Logo & Maintenance Sign board. Qty vide map (8)					
2 No @ Rs 11572.99/each Rs = 23146-00					
(13) Providing Rec 415 K.M and 200m stone Qty vide map (13)					
Kilometre stone					
3 No @ Rs 3160.06/each Rs = 9480-00					
(14) 200m stone 12 No @ Rs 877.77/each Rs = 10533-00					
(14) Providing direction and place identification board. Qty vide map (15)					
1.92m ² @ Rs 15193.15/each Rs = 29171-00					
(15) Providing and fixing directional traffic Sign board. Qty vide map (15)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral triangle 10 No @ Rs 4585.18/each Rs = 45852-00					
(ii) 600mm Circular 6.00 No @ Rs 4434.33/each Rs = 26606-00					
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular 4 Nos @ Rs 4289.80/each Rs = 17159-00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
16) Parapeting Roofs. grade boundary pillar					
Qty vide m B/P. (18)					99990.00
122 NO @ Rs 819.89/each					999890.00
17) Planing of floor by sand & sil.					
Qty vide m B/P. (14)					
132 NOS @ Rs 1254.41/each					165582.00
18) Bonding and lapping Road masterly					
Qty vide m B/P. (14)					
550.60 266.00 m ² @ Rs 86.39/m ²					487514.00
19) Brick Masonry work in cm (1:3) in Parapet wall.					
Qty vide m B/P. (14)					
23.04 m ² @ Rs 6495.15/m ²					149648.00
20) Plastering with cm (1:4) on brick work in S/S.					
Qty vide m B/P. (15)					
161.28 m ² @ Rs 220.36/m ²					35540.00
21) Painting Two coats on Parapet Wall. Including Primer					
Qty vide m P. (15)					
161.28 m ² @ Rs 183.61/m ²					21549.00
/					
Continuation					

Continuation